Position

Resource Specialist Sped Rsp

Teacher

Teacher

Spec Ed Day Class

Assistant Principal Middle

Principal Middle

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist Sped Rsp

Teacher

Assistant Principal Middle

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Resource Specialist

K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Total Wages

$128,187

$121,476

$107,802

$106,742

$104,900

$102,702

$101,868

$100,674

$98,355

$97,750

$94,966

$92,636

$92,410

$89,744

$87,645

$86,250

$86,180

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,091

$18,512

$23,245

$21,380

$27,115

$27,121

$20,678

$20,259

$23,346

$17,722

$19,970

$23,241

$23,079

$22,858

$18,470

$14,967

$18,710



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Spec Ed Day Class

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist Sped Rsp

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Principal Middle

Teacher

Teacher

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

$85,490

$83,949

$83,761

$82,130

$82,067

$81,297

$81,243

$80,827

$80,163

$79,334

$78,517

$78,427

$78,253

$77,982

$77,142

$76,978

$75.717

$75.426

$21,038

$17,403

$22,289

$16,042

$17,268

$22,262

$24,399

$21,614

$18,938

$22,383

$16,407

$22,154

$18,682

$18,721

$18,684

$16,874

$21,856

$12,972



Spec Ed Day Class

Resource Teacher Coach

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Behavior Interv. Specialist

Teacher

Student Support Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

$74,754

$74,351

$74,116

$73,394

$73,224

$72,344

$71,901

$71,776

$71.386

$71,111

$68,689

$68,111

$67,377

$67,058

$66,745

$66,528

$65,794

$64,643

$24,400

$18,785

$21,517

$21,776

$21,318

$24,281

$15,741

$19,022

$21,127

$19,121

$19,080

$21,081

$20,952

$21,938

$21,102

$23,640

$15,871

$19,543



Teacher

Teacher

Resource Teacher Coach

Teacher

Spec Ed Day Class

Teacher

School Secretary Il

Assistant Principal Middle

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Registrar

Teacher

School Attendance Technician

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Clerical Office Assist | Student Body Acct

Clerk 1

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

$64,299

$60,888

$54,441

$53,760

$52,774

$50,330

$48,556

$46,619

$45,647

$43,430

$42,867

$39,224

$36,445

$33,507

$31.817

$31,120

$30,485

$28,325

$15,191

$20,750

$11,865

$16,580

$19,027

$14,208

$20,462

$12,103

$11,170

$11,523

$9,334

$24,830

$0

$16,611

$5,504

$8,931

$5,182

$3,159



Teacher

Campus Assistant

Teacher Substitute
la Special Education Il
Clerical Office Assist Il Campus Assistant
Campus Assistant

Special Ed Autism Para

la Special Education Il

Campus Assistant

Teacher

la Special Education |

la Special Education |

la Special Education Il

la Special Education |

la Special Education |

la Special Education |

Library Media Center Tech

Teacher

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

Willow Glen Middle
School

$27,907

$26,937

$26,927

$26,560

$25,790

$23,727

$23,614

$23,261

$22,936

$22,609

$21,503

$21,189

$20,992

$20,155

$19,406

$19,047

$17,069

$11,634

$6,224

$11,143

$5,148

$8,534

$15,994

$15,390

$3,518

$7,473

$2,251

$8,919

$3,300

$13,796

$7,427

$7,403

$2,618

$2,298

$12,272

$1,033



Substitute San Jose Unified Willow Glen Middle $8,488 $110
School

Coach San Jose Unified Willow Glen Middle $1,000 $7
School



