Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Resource Specialist Sped Rsp		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$128,187	\$19,091
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$121,476	\$18,512
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$107,802	\$23,245
Spec Ed Day Class		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$106,742	\$21,380
Assistant Principal Middle	Resource Specialist Sped Rsp	San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$104,900	\$27,115
Principal Middle		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$102,702	\$27,121
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$101,868	\$20,678
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$100,674	\$20,259
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$98,355	\$23,346
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$97,750	\$17,722
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$94,966	\$19,970
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$92,636	\$23,241
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$92,410	\$23,079
Resource Specialist Sped Rsp		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$89,744	\$22,858
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$87,645	\$18,470
Assistant Principal Middle		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$86,250	\$14,967
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$86,180	\$18,710

Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$85,490	\$21,038
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$83,949	\$17,403
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$83,761	\$22,289
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$82,130	\$16,042
Spec Ed Day Class		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$82,067	\$17,268
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$81,297	\$22,262
Counselor		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$81,243	\$24,399
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$80,827	\$21,614
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$80,163	\$18,938
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$79,334	\$22,383
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$78,517	\$16,407
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$78,427	\$22,154
Resource Specialist Sped Rsp		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$78,253	\$18,682
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$77,982	\$18,721
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$77,142	\$18,684
Assistant Principal Middle	Teacher	San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$76,978	\$16,874
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$75,717	\$21,856
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$75,426	\$12,972

Spec Ed Day Class		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$74,754	\$24,400
Resource Teacher Coach	Teacher	San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$74,351	\$18,785
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$74,116	\$21,517
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$73,394	\$21,776
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$73,224	\$21,318
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$72,344	\$24,281
Behavior Interv. Specialist		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$71,901	\$15,741
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$71,776	\$19,022
Student Support Counselor		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$71,386	\$21,127
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$71,111	\$19,121
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$68,689	\$19,080
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$68,111	\$21,081
Counselor		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$67,377	\$20,952
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$67,058	\$21,938
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$66,745	\$21,102
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$66,528	\$23,640
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$65,794	\$15,871
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$64,643	\$19,543

Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$64,299	\$15,191
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$60,888	\$20,750
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$54,441	\$11,865
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$53,760	\$16,580
Spec Ed Day Class		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$52,774	\$19,027
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$50,330	\$14,208
School Secretary II		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$48,556	\$20,462
Assistant Principal Middle		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$46,619	\$12,103
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$45,647	\$11,170
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$43,430	\$11,523
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$42,867	\$9,334
Registrar		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$39,224	\$24,830
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$36,445	\$0
School Attendance Technician		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$33,507	\$16,611
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$31,817	\$5,504
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$31,120	\$8,931
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$30,485	\$5,182
Clerical Office Assist I	Student Body Acct Clerk I	San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$28,325	\$3,159

Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$27,907	\$6,224
Campus Assistant		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$26,937	\$11,143
Teacher	Substitute	San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$26,927	\$5,148
la Special Education II		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$26,560	\$8,534
Clerical Office Assist II	Campus Assistant	San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$25,790	\$15,994
Campus Assistant		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$23,727	\$15,390
Special Ed Autism Para		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$23,614	\$3,518
la Special Education II		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$23,261	\$7,473
Campus Assistant		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$22,936	\$2,251
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$22,609	\$8,919
la Special Education I		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$21,503	\$3,300
la Special Education I		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$21,189	\$13,796
la Special Education II		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$20,992	\$7,427
la Special Education I		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$20,155	\$7,403
la Special Education I		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$19,406	\$2,618
la Special Education l		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$19,047	\$2,298
Library Media Center Tech		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$17,069	\$12,272
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$11,634	\$1,033

Substitute	San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$8,488	\$110
Coach	San Jose Unified	Willow Glen Middle School	\$1,000	\$7